
BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS, 
STATE OF COLORADO 
1313 Sherman Street, Room 315 
Denver, Colorado 80203 

Docket Number: 53139 

Petitioner: 

REM BASHARI, 

v. 

Respondent: 

JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF 
EQUALIZATION. 

; 

ORDER ON STIPULATION 

THE PARTIES TO THIS ACTION entered into a Stipulation, which has been approved 
by the Board of Assessment Appeals. A copy of the Stipulation is attached and incorporated as a 
part of this decision. 

FINDINGS OF FACT AND CONCLUSIONS: 

1. 	 Subject property is described as follows: 

County Schedule No.: 051573 

Category: Valuation Property Type: Commercial Real 

2. 	 Petitioner is protesting the 2009 actual value of the subject property. 

3. 	 The parties agreed that the 2009 actual value of the subject property should be 
reduced to: 

Total Value: $1,000,000 

(Reference Attached StipUlation) 

4. 	 The Board concurs with the StipUlation. 

1 



ORDER: 

Respondent is ordered to reduce the 2009 actual value of the subject property, as set forth 
above. 

The Jefferson County Assessor is directed to change hislher records accordingly. 

DATED AND MAILED this 31st day ofMarch 2010. 

BOARD OF ASSESSMENT APPEALS 

Karen E. Hart 

I hereby certify that this is a true and 
correct copy of the decision of the 
Board of Assessment Appeals. 

Debra A. Baumbach 

cu'L::ZZL 
Melissa Nord 

2 


, , i 



e3/29/2010 12:35 3036918882 PAGE 	 ell 

Colorado Board ofA5sessment Appeills 
CBOEAPPEAL 
STIPULATION 	 p 

Dooket Number: S3139 

REMBASHARJ 
Petitioner, 

VB. 

Jefferson COUnty Board of Equalization 
Respondmc. 

BOTII PARTIES stipulate md agree W$ follows: 

1. 	 The subject property ill described by the following Iefl'emon Courtty Property SeheduJe Number: O~1573 

2. 	 Thil; Stipulation pertains to the yetU{s): 2009 

3. 	 The parties agree lhat t~ '2.009 actual values ofthe subject property ahall be Sdp\llated Values belOw: 


Schedule CBOE Stipulauxt 


Number Values Value$ 

051573 $1,239,400 $1.000.000 Totail()tual value, with 


$247,900 $200,000 allocated to band: and 
$991,SOO $800,000 allocated to improvements. 

4. 	 If the Petitioner(s) were to add improvc;rnenta or add to an eximng improvement, then the Aasess&'s Office 
may increase the: valulrtion to reflect that new addition. Pc:litloner(s) wOl,lld ha.ve aU available tElmedies to 
diSpute the additional aSSOBs:rnent for the new or augmented improvements. Should an iMpt'OVlmlent be 
destroyed, then th<: Asse.aor'l!! Office would make a downward adjustment in valuation to iCflett the 
damage to or destruction of that improvement 

S. 	 Pclitioner(s) agrec(6) to provide the Jefferson GoW'lty Assessor. jfappJiollble, with confidential irlformation 
to anist in the appraisal process of future years. This information includes actual rent rolls. togl:;ther wfth 
operating income and expense information for the property. which wjll be provided to the Asscsstk' no later 
than March U lll of each year. 

6. 	 Petitioner(s) agrees to allow access to the improvements for tho purposes of rrteII8uring or to otrla. b~ldjng 
condition information during nonnal business hours. 

1, 	 This valuation is for J)Ul'p0llC$ ofsettlement only and does not reflect an appraised value. 

8. 	 Pctitioner(s) agrte(s) to waive his right to a Board ofAssessment Appeals hearing and any furthet'appeal of 
sobedulc number: 0515'13 for the assessment yean()l) covered by this Stipulation. 

petitioncr~(.) 	 Jefferson County Board ofEqualizatiOD~ -=-' 
By: _ _ CI'l~ .tIl~I!Y By: 

TitJe:=~ Ii ,,1/1.1--= Tide: 

I'hon.: :,3- J..r.s-".:fIl';f L Phomo: 303-271-8918 
Date: _ :3 .... ~ 9 -- I I Date: ...;;..;;:;.;:;;.,.;::i:=':Z~:ir.=;2+@tj-,-o-..Lt.....::-:= 
OpeJ';f-: &/:1< £lv/'.l?r..-~ y.:;o,Ua"£ \OOIe!fersonCountyParkwayJ 	 I / / ~ Ooldtn, CO 80419 

bP~ p;::' ~/J. ~ ~ I -tF. 2-6 -Zvt. 
U&"t.l8v ?I) d'() 2- ).. "2­

Q:\WonMAADMlN C~E filES 2010 rorw.rtIIZ010 13M 511pu1aDOne\OU1513 BAA 'IIpto DOE 2009.* 

mailto:i:=':Z~:ir.=;2+@tj-,-o-..Lt

